- e

Book No.

N o o s o N

®

10.
1.

12.

13.

14,

15.
16.

| 17.
18.
18.
20.
21.

- Date of first admission in the School with class :..

' Any fee concession availed of

-Reasons for leaving the school :

VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)
Affiliation No. 1730212 School Code : 16038
Affiliated to CBSE - New Delhi

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
01 1 Sr. No. 5 2 5 Admission No:

Name of Pupil :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Mother's Name :
Nationality :
Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC :

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admissjon Registe} (in figures) :

(in words) :

Class in which the pupil. last studied (in figures) : : (in words) :

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result ;

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied : 1. : 2. : 3.
4. 5. ' 6.

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher élas_s i kil YES/NO

If so, to which class (in figures) : (in words) :

if so, the nature of such concession :

Total No. of working days

Attendance : -
Total No. of working days present :

Whether NCC Caded / Boy-Scout/ Girl - Guide (details may be given) :

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part :

(mention achievement level therein)

General'conduct :

Date of application for certificate :

Date of issue of certificate :

Any other remarks :

Signature of | Checked by | Pri
ncipal
Clasg Teacher Full Name & Designation . Sea?

Lo ra e T b



School :-VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ENGLISH MEDIUM DEWALI (08260523917)

Village : Udaipur (M CI) - Ward No.1, Panchayat :NAGAR NIGAM Udaipur, Block : GIRWA,
District : UDATIPUR

farerTerg o7 Niuwd 1S : p3ses2 WPpd NS/AS . : 1730212 (C.BS.E)

TR WHTOT U=
& 0. o’ feie 25-06-2024 A pHE RJ/UDP/15537737
el o1 T Seieaya TIRA. 905
HIdT T AH ANJU SHARMA fOare199 VIKAS SHARMA
o fafy 31/01/2006 e &7 ot GEN
Hell SR AR, Y Ya feic 17-04-2017
EEIGREISS
Hel TPy gter aRoma PASS
wie aRoms/ e sufRmeadalg
N 13-05-2024 sl <e1 2, T e
fordit IR (HEAT 1Y)
Qferurs I3 & ool B
Py od 173 faemdf Sufufa 159
feremelf 1 ST St T BISA BT BRI 3T P BRUT
fagy
faazur Q .
N ”
Iy THIER
Principal

Vid ublic School
R




