VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL UDAIPUR (RAJ.)

(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)

Affiliation No. 1730212 School Code: 16038
Affiliated to CBSE - New Delhi

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

Book No.

011

Sr. No.

525

Admission No:

1.	Name of Pupil :				
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name :				
3.	Mother's Name :				
4.	Nationality :				
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC :				
6.	Date of first admission in the School with class :				
7.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in figures) :				
	(in words)				
8.	(III words)				
9.	Examination last taken with result				
10.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
11.	Subjects Studied: 1				
	4				
12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class: YES / NO					
	If so, to which class (in figures) :(in words) :				
13.	Any fee concession availed of				
	if so, the nature of such concession :				
14,	Total No. of working days :				
15.	Whether NCC Caded / Boy-Scout / Girl - Guide (details may be given) :				
16.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part :				
	(mention achievement level therein)				
17.	General conduct:				
18.	Date of application for certificate :				
19.	Date of issue of certificate:				
20	Reasons for leaving the school:				
21.	Any other remarks:				
	The same of the same of the same of the control of the same of the				

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by Full Name & Designation

Principal Seal School :-VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ENGLISH MEDIUM DEWALI (08260523917)

Village: Udaipur (M CI) - Ward No.1, Panchayat: NAGAR NIGAM Udaipur, Block: GIRWA,
District: UDAIPUR

विद्यालय का पीएसपी कोड : <u>P35082</u> स्वीकृत बोर्ड/बोर्ड क्र. : <u>1730212</u> (C.B.S.E.)

स्थानांतरण प्रमाण पत्र					
टी.सी. जारी दिनांक	25-06-2024	टी.सी. क्रमांक	RJ/UDP/15537737		
विद्यार्थी का नाम	SIDDHARTH SHARMA	एस.आर.नं.	905		
माता का नाम	ANJU SHARMA	पिता का नाम	VIKAS SHARMA		
जन्म तिथि	31/01/2006	विद्यार्थी का संवर्ग	GEN		
विद्यालय में प्रथम प्रवेश कक्षा	6	प्रथम प्रवेश दिनांक	17-04-2017		
विद्यालय छोड़ते समय की कक्षा	12	परीक्षा परिणाम	PASS		
परीक्षा परिणाम/विद्यालय छोड़ने की दिनांक	13-05-2024	इस विद्यालय में यदि अनुतीर्ण रहा है, यदि हाँ तो कितनी बार (संख्या भरे)			
शैक्षिणक सत्र में कुल कार्य दिवस	173	विद्यार्थी उपस्थिति	159		
विद्यार्थी का आचरण	उत्तम	विद्यालय छोड़ने का कारण	उच्च अध्ययन के कारण		
विशेष विवरण			No win		

संस्था प्रधान के हस्ताक्षर

Principal Vidya Bhawan Public School (विद्यासिय की (सिंहर) के साथ)